
Bid Opening: 
Mandatory Job Walk:
Project No: FM 

PROJECT NAME 

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O

1

2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company  1/2 Full CD Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3
CONTRACTORS

Bob Trautz 0 2 0 509 Wentworth Ave Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-3537 NA General 05/18/12
Quincon Inc. 0 3 0 P.O. Box 1029 Gover Beach CA 93483 805/305-1150 805/481-2440 General 05/21/12
Newton Construction 0 3 0 259 Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 General 05/21/12
EJS Construction Inc. 0 2 1 4998 Foothill Rd Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6446 General 05/21/12
Goleta Plumbing & Mechanical 0 3 0 90 Santa Felicia Dr Goleta CA 93117 805/967-3502 805/685-9992 General 05/21/12
Smith Electric 0 3 0 1340 W. Bettervia Santa Maria CA 93455 805/922-8243 805/621-5050 General 05/21/12
Schmidt & Schmidt 0 3 0 805/884-4903 805/884-4911 General 05/21/12
Hanly General Engineering 0 2 1 3191 Mission Dr. Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/688-3752 805/688-7138 General 05/21/12


	Sheet1

